



2026-27 Tuition & Fee Schedule

School-Year Enrollment (August 20, 2026 – June 4, 2027) 175 days

| | Annually | Monthly |
|--------------------------------------|----------|---------|
| Stepping Stones (8:15am-3:15pm) | \$13,000 | \$1185 |
| Primary & Elementary (8:15am-3:15pm) | \$12,500 | \$1140 |
| Sibling Discount (8:15am-3:15pm) | \$12,250 | \$1115 |
| Extended Day (7:30am-8:15am) | \$1400 | \$128 |
| Extended Day (3:15pm-4:30pm) | \$3960 | \$360 |
| Extended Day (3:15pm-5:30pm) | \$4375 | \$398 |

Tuition for School-Year (SY) Enrollment may be paid once annually (July 1, 2026) or in 11 monthly installments. A service fee is added for monthly payments.

Year-Round Enrollment (August 20, 2026 – August 13, 2027) 215 days

| | Stepping Stones | Primary and Elementary |
|----------------------------------|---------------------|------------------------|
| School Day (8:15am-3:15pm) | \$15,836yr/\$1320mo | \$15,290yr/\$1275mo |
| Extended Day (8:15am-4:30pm) | \$18,580/\$1550mo | \$17,966yr/\$1500mo |
| Extended Day (7:30am-4:30pm) | \$19,755yr/\$1648mo | \$19,678yr/\$1640mo |
| Extended Day (8:15am-5:30pm) | N/A | \$20,628yr/\$1720mo |
| Extended Day (7:30am-5:30pm) | N/A | \$22,353yr/\$1864mo |
| Sibling Discount (8:15am-3:15pm) | | \$15,050yr/\$1256mo |

Tuition for Year-Round (YR) Enrollment may be paid once annually (July 1, 2026) or in 12 monthly installments. A service fee is added for monthly payments.

Additional Fees

| | |
|----------------------------|---|
| Before Care (7:30-8:15am) | \$10/daily rate |
| After Care (3:15-4:30pm) | \$25/daily rate |
| After Care (3:15-5:30pm) | \$30/daily rate |
| Application Fee | \$100 (one-time fee) |
| Deposit | Equal to 1 month's tuition; non-refundable for students withdrawn before the contracted term ends. |
| Special Education Services | \$750/mo. |
| Late Pick-Up Fee | \$10 per 10 minutes |
| Family Service Hours | 25 hrs. for 1 st child, 10 hours for each additional child. Time can be served or paid at rate of \$12 per hour. |